Data Protection Policy

Your privacy matters, and Ho Bee Land Limited (HBL) respects that. We treat personal information with utmost care and adopt strict practices to protect your privacy. The way we carry out this responsibility is defined in our Personal Data Protection Policy and Procedures (HBL Data Protection Policy), which describes how HBL subscribes to the principles and requirements of the Personal Data Protection Act 2012 (PDPA). For more information on HBL Data Protection Policy, <u>click here</u>.